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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 ADITHYA  BIJU C G BIJU (FTHR) Adithya Bhavan, 
Lekshmi Nagar G4/7, 

Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthanpuram

  

2 04/01/2026 ALSIDA S M SHARAFUNNEESA M 
(MTHR)

MS MANSIL, 
SOORYA NAGAR 

27A5, NETTAYAM, 
NETTAYAM, 695013, 

THIRUVANTHAPURAM

  

3 04/01/2026 Abhishek Moses S Vins C R Vincent (FTHR) TC-11/2152, A-72, Yesu 
Bhavan, Kanakanagar, 
Nanthancode, Kaudiar, 

695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 04/01/2026 EBEL C JAIZ JAIZ C KURUVILLA 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL OLIVE 
VALLEY, CRA 74E, 

VAZHOTTUKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 Sangeeth Salim SUJA T R (MTHR) SREYAS, K.V.R.A. 
330, TC 13/816,, 

VADAYAKKAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 04/01/2026 Sobhana Bhaskar Bhaskaran A.M (HSBN) Flat No 306, Pandits 
Colony, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695006, 

kowdiar

  

7 04/01/2026 Krishnan Kutty S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 4/13, Krishnagiri, N N R 
A 11, Perinjam Konam, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu P O, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 04/01/2026 meethu s s satheesh bhaskaram 
(FTHR)

merry home, cra296/a, 
mukkola, mukkola, 
695043, trivandrum

  

9 04/01/2026 L SATHYA KUMARI RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR T K (HSBN)

TC 9/1664 
KANNETTIL VEEDU, 

PULLAIKONAM 
LANE 2, 

Sasthamangalam, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 04/01/2026 NEETHU  MOHAN ROHIT KRISHNAN  H 
(HSBN)

T C 4/845-1 , 
KRISHNENDU, 

PARVATHY NAGAR, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 04/01/2026 PRIYADARSHINI 
NAIR A P

PREETHA P L (MTHR) Ayiliam, EVRA-A56, 
Arayalloor, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

12 04/01/2026 Prem Kumar G Sandhya Prem (WIFE) 8D, Providence Plaza, 
Keston Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
kowdiar, 695003, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

13 04/01/2026 Sandhya Prem Prem Kumar G (HSBN) 8 D, Providence Plaza, 
Keston Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
kowdiar, 695003, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

14 04/01/2026 Aaryan Kurup S Sunil P L (FTHR) Nithyatha, DPN - 150, 
Ponnu Pillai Lane, 

Survey School Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 04/01/2026 Ramharan A V D Vijayakumar (FTHR) TC 39/1426-1, Vardhan, 
Chittattinkara, 

Sasthamangalam, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

16 04/01/2026 K VIJAYA KUMAR P KUMARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

TC 3/1142, 18/952, 
ARUNODAYAM, S R 
NAGAR HOUSE NO 

17, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 04/01/2026 Meetu R Binu Binu L S (FTHR) JOY GARDENS, 
SIVAMANGALAM 
LANE, PATTOM, 

PATTOM PALACE, 
695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

18 04/01/2026 CLAUDIOUS NEOL 
MANUEL

Mary Hilda (MTHR) NN 205 STELLA 
MARIS, 

AMBALAMUKKU 
ROAD, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 04/01/2026 Anand Gopalakrishnan Gopalakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

SEEMA, P R A-140, 
PUTHUPALLY LANE, 
PATTOM, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 04/01/2026 Lekshmi  Nair A Renjith  R (HSBN) Lekshmi, Choozampala, 
Mukkola, Mukkola, 

695043, 
Kudappanakunnu

  

21 04/01/2026 ASWAMEDHA K V KRISHNA KUMARI  S 
(MTHR)

SREE NANDANAM, 
EDAPAZHINJI 

SREELANE 1 H.NO.4, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 04/01/2026 Hema S Shajikumar S (HSBN) DEVIMAHIMA, L I C 
D LANE, HOUSE NO 

L-96, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PALACE, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 04/01/2026 Annu Thomas Thomas P Joseph 
(HSBN)

6A and D, Skyline 
Palace Court 

Apartments, Kawadiyar, 
Peroorkada, Kowdiar, 

695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

24 04/01/2026 Chindu Mary Mathew Mathew  Daniel (FTHR) Vadakedathu Galeed 
House, BSNRA-66, 

Bhagath Singh Nagar, 
Malamelnada, 

Kudappanakkunu, 
Mukkolakkal, 695043, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

25 04/01/2026 DHANASEKHARAN G VASANTHAKUMARI 
(WIFE)

2/6C P and T 
QUARTERS, 

KESHAVADASAPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PATTOM, 695504, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

26 04/01/2026 HARITHA NAIR L LATHA S (MTHR) SALEENATHA VGRA 
110 TC 23/699, 
VRINDAVAN 

GARDENS, 
PEROORKADA, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

27 04/01/2026 PRASANTH   K R N RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

TC 5/2094, VGRA - 76, 
VRINDAVAN 

GARDENS, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

28 04/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARI DHANASEKHARAN 
G (HSBN)

4/2158, PANAYIL 
VEEDU, 

KURAVANKONAM, 
PATTOM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
VATTIYOORKAVU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

29 04/01/2026 JISHNU S S SUNIL P (FTHR) SANKARAMANGALAM, 
TC 22/1032, TRRWA-

A15, CPGP Lane, 
Sasthamangalam, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


